
Pharmaceuticals' contact details

S.N. Task Staff Name Contact E-mail

Variation - 

Safety & leaflet update

2 Renewal Aesha  Mohamed 17113248 aesha.mohamed@nhra.bh

3 New Registration Nabeela Ahmed 17113291 nabeela.ahmed@NHRA.BH

4 Classification Zainab Yusuf 17113228 zainab.yusuf@NHRA.BH

5 Health Product Samar Alkarim 17113241 samar.alkarim@NHRA.BH

6 Alternative Medicine Fatema Hamaidan 17113266 fatema.hamaidan@nhra.bh

7 Non-Reg (medicine only) Khadija Salman 17113311 Khadija.salman@nhra.bh

8 Baseline Alaa ElKady 17113260 alaaeldin.elkady@NHRA.BH

Mohamed Abdulla 17113226 mohamed.abdulla@NHRA.BH

Zainab Yusuf 17113228 zainab.yusuf@NHRA.BH

11 Pharmaceutical facilities Mahmoud Hammad 17113286 mahmoud.hammad@nhra.bh 

Mahmoud Hammad 17113286 mahmoud.hammad@nhra.bh

Bahiya Radwan 17113294 bahiya.alaliwat@nhra.bh

Arwa Abouzaid 17113239 arwa.abouzaid@NHRA.BH

Mohamed Abdulla 17113226 mohamed.abdulla@NHRA.BH

Zainab Yusuf 17113228 zainab.yusuf@NHRA.BH

Fakri Albasra 17113283 fakri.albasra@NHRA.BH

13 Reception Fatima AlDerazi 17113246 fatima.alderazi@nhra.bh 

10 Destruction

12 Inspectors

1 Shima Altaher 17113250 Shima.altaher@nhra.bh

9
Manufacturing site/Agency 

Transfer
Mahmoud Amer 17113317 mahmoud.abdelbar@NHRA.BH


